
Drip Coffee
Latte
Mocha
Cappuccino
Americano
Cortado
Espresso
Spicy Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Cold Brew on Tap
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Americano
Iced Spicy Chai Latte

Red Dragon Yerba Mate
Red Dragon Flower Power 
Red Dragon Earl Grey
Windmill Earl Grey

Morning Burst Yerba Mate
Red Dragon Flower Power 
Red Dragon Earl Grey
Windmill Earl Grey

Milk Options: Oat milk is the house standard option. Whole dairy milk, skim dairy milk, and almond 
milk also available at no additional charge.

* Large (20 oz) iced espresso beverages made with 4 espresso shots.

Want your coffee with a kick? All of our coffee beverages can be spiked at an additional charge for 
our 21+ guests!

We proudly brew fairly and sustainably sourced coffee provided by locally 
owned and operated Windmill Coffee Roasters based in Ames, Iowa.

Flavor Syrup Options ($0.95)

Blackberry

Blue Raspberry

Brown Sugar

Caramel

Coconut

Dark Chocolate

Hazelnut

Lavender

Milk Chocolate

Peach

Raspberry

Strawberry

Vanilla

SF Caramel

SF Hazelnut

SF Lavender

SF Raspberry

SF Vanilla

$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.50
$3.50

-
-
-
-
-

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

-
-
-
-

$3.50
$4.00
$5.50
$5.00
$3.50

-
-

$5.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$4.00
$6.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.00

-
-

$6.00
$5.50

$5.50
$6.00*

$8.00*

$5.00*

$6.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

Cafe Beverage Menu

Hot Coffee S M L

S M LCold Coffee

S M LHot Tea

S M LIced Tea

Extras

Add Espresso Double Shot $2.00


