

Cafe Beverage Menu

We proudly brew fairly and sustainably sourced coffee provided by locally owned and operated Windmill Coffee Roasters based in Ames, Iowa.

Hot Coffee	S	М	L
Drip Coffee	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$4.50
Latte	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$4.50
Mocha	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.50
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Americano	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00
Cortado	\$4.00	-	-
Espresso	\$2.00	-	-
Spicy Chai Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.50
Cold Coffee	S	М	L
Cold Brew on Tap	-	\$4.50	\$5.50
Iced Latte	-	\$4.50	\$6.00*
Iced Mocha	-	\$6.50	\$8.00*
Iced Americano	-	\$4.00	\$5.00*
Iced Spicy Chai Latte	-	\$6.00	\$6.50
Hot Tea	S	М	L
Red Dragon Yerba Mate	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00
Red Dragon Flower Power	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00
Red Dragon Earl Grey	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00
Windmill Earl Grey	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00
Iced Tea	S	М	L
Morning Burst Yerba Mate		\$3.00	\$3.25
Red Dragon Flower Power	-	\$3.00	\$3.25
Red Dragon Earl Grey	-	\$3.00	\$3.25
Windmill Earl Grey	-	\$3.00	\$3.25
Extras —			
Add Espresso Double Shot			\$2.00

Blackberry	Hazelnut	Vanilla
Blue Raspberry	Lavender	SF Caramel
Brown Sugar	Milk Chocolate	SF Hazelnut
Caramel	Peach	SF Lavender
Coconut	Raspberry	SF Raspberry
Dark Chocolate	Strawberry	SF Vanilla

Milk Options: Oat milk is the house standard option. Whole dairy milk, skim dairy milk, and almond milk also available at no additional charge.

^{*} Large (20 oz) iced espresso beverages made with 4 espresso shots.